
Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 351 Bock, Christian Team Gasser M HK92 1 3 4 : 3 9 
2 446 Rae, Richard M 3083 1 3 7 : 1 6 
3 176 Mertel, Peter Nieder-Olm M 4567 1 3 7 : 3 1 
4 421 Diederichs, Jochen M 4072 1 3 9 : 0 4 
5 363 Mittelstädt, Lars M HK95 2 3 9 : 0 7 
6 20 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4073 2 3 9 : 5 9 
7 445 Lehmann, Paul M 4075 3 4 0 : 0 3 
8 330 Gasser, Max Team Gasser M 4570 2 4 0 : 3 1 
9 72 Thuss, Oliver Gutenberg-Marathon-Club Mainz M 5064 1 4 1 : 1 8 

10 161 Kerker, Marcel MJ U2097 1 4 2 : 0 6 
11 383 Roßa, Rene TSV Gau-Odernheim M 4571 3 4 2 : 4 4 
12 438 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 3 4 3 : 0 3 
13 51 Goodson, Christopher M 3579 1 4 3 : 2 4 
14 26 Oswald, Bernd LG Rheinfront M 5066 2 4 3 : 4 0 
15 401 Kamel, Assem TG Wallertheim M HK94 4 4 4 : 1 1 
16 77 Trittler, Gerhard TS - Kiedrich M 5063 3 4 4 : 2 0 
17 39 Andress, Christian TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 4072 4 4 4 : 5 4 
18 457 Mohr, Matthias TSG Schwabenheim / Selztal-W M 5065 4 4 4 : 5 7 
19 361 Krille, Ullrich TV Sulzheim M 5559 1 4 5 : 0 1 
20 308 Dr. Schuler, Frank Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 6054 1 4 5 : 1 5 
21 459 Fey, Benjamin M HK87 5 4 5 : 4 7 
22 442 Borst, Reinhard TU Nieder Olm M 6052 2 4 6 : 2 9 
23 306 Strohdeicher, Tino Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 3578 2 4 6 : 3 0 
24 45 Mohr, Paul TG Wallertheim M 6551 1 4 6 : 3 8 
25 206 Kuhn, Andreas TG Wallertheim M 4075 5 4 7 : 1 6 
26 64 Trampusch, Ingo LG Framersheim M 5064 5 4 7 : 1 9 
27 455 Drees, Rüdiger M 4567 4 4 7 : 2 1 
28 307 Bauer, Martin Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 5064 6 4 7 : 4 2 
29 415 Sutor, Gerhard BK Nahe-Runners M 5560 2 4 7 : 4 6 
30 441 Tasch, Thomas Red Rock Runners Bad Kreuzna M 5066 7 4 7 : 4 9 
31 458 Mohr, Lukas TUS Marienborn MJ U1800 1 4 8 : 3 2 
32 453 Biehl, Klaus Runnersclub Mainz M 6053 3 4 8 : 5 5 
33 27 Diener, Christian LG Rheinfront M 5064 8 4 9 : 1 3 
34 99 Urbschat, Holger M 3581 3 4 9 : 1 9 
35 160 Naunheim, Andreas TG Wallertheim M 5064 9 4 9 : 2 7 
36 412 Spemann, Romeo Team Gasser M 6056 4 5 0 : 2 7 
37 46 Mohr, Heinrich Jammä Labbe M 5065 10 5 0 : 2 8 
38 448 Beretha, Dominik M HK87 6 5 0 : 2 9 
39 49 Werz, Michael Team VorWerz Torney M 4073 6 5 0 : 4 5 
40 443 Kittel, Jan M 4075 7 5 0 : 4 8 
41 451 Mittelstädt, Siggi M 6056 5 5 0 : 5 1 
42 114 Brummer, Volker Laufrausch Südwest M 5561 3 5 1 : 1 6 
43 431 Meister, Volkmar M 5561 4 5 1 : 2 4 
44 460 Schäfer, Gerhard Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 5062 11 5 1 : 2 8 
45 454 Hassinger, Dieter M 5065 12 5 1 : 3 4 
46 10 Zimmermann, Kersten Nieder-Olm M 5064 13 5 1 : 4 5 
47 98 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 14 5 1 : 5 9 
48 416 Wolf, Andreas M 4568 5 5 2 : 2 8 
49 277 Schnur, Tim TG Wallertheim MJ U1803 2 5 2 : 3 4 
50 279 Schnur, Bernd TG Wallertheim M 4568 6 5 2 : 3 5 
51 17 Winter, Christian M 3580 4 5 4 : 0 0 
52 329 Stier, Mathias Team Gasser M 5065 15 5 4 : 0 4 
53 246 Wolff, Michael TG Wallertheim M 5558 5 5 4 : 2 2 
54 15 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 6 5 4 : 2 6 
55 48 Bentz, Hans-Jürgen LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 7046 1 5 4 : 5 5 
56 440 Tasch, Egon Red Rock Runners Bad Kreuzna M 5561 7 5 6 : 1 8 
57 420 Dr. Job, Wilhelm VSV Bechenheim M 7538 1 5 6 : 3 6 
58 373 Schuler, Thomas TSV Gau-Odernheim M 4568 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
59 359 Weinmann, Thorsten Team Gasser M 3580 5 1 : 0 3 : 0 4 
60 276 Riedel, Gerhard TUS 06 Nackenheim M 6548 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 8 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 163 Hopp, Jürgen The Machine Undenheim M 4567 8 1 : 0 8 : 3 7 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 31 Schmitt, Sabine W 3580 1 4 3 : 4 9 
2 94 Darlington, Julia TuS 1885 Hillesheim e. V. W 4074 1 4 5 : 5 2 
3 40 Scheifler, Judith LG BSN W 5063 1 4 7 : 2 5 
4 43 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 4567 1 5 0 : 5 6 
5 456 Kolb, Iris TU Nieder Olm W 4072 2 5 2 : 0 0 
6 322 Tiedje, Corinna Team Gasser W 5559 1 5 2 : 0 2 
7 188 Dreyer, Dörte Trail-Musketiere W 4076 3 5 2 : 2 1 
8 50 Werz, Ruby Team VorWerz Torney W 4074 4 5 2 : 3 3 
9 263 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 2 5 3 : 2 5 

10 16 Winter, Steffi W 3580 2 5 3 : 3 2 
11 360 Neunecker, Martina Team Gasser W 3084 1 5 4 : 1 5 
12 332 Gasser, Anette Team Gasser W 4073 5 5 5 : 1 9 
13 430 Spreitzer, Sonya W 4567 3 5 6 : 3 3 
14 444 Fritz, Daniela W 3577 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 
15 87 Köcher, Maren SC 1962 Hahnheim W 5065 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 458 Mohr, Lukas TUS Marienborn MJ U1800 1 4 8 : 3 2 
2 277 Schnur, Tim TG Wallertheim MJ U1803 2 5 2 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 161 Kerker, Marcel MJ U2097 1 4 2 : 0 6 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 351 Bock, Christian Team Gasser M HK92 1 3 4 : 3 9 
2 363 Mittelstädt, Lars M HK95 2 3 9 : 0 7 
3 438 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 3 4 3 : 0 3 
4 401 Kamel, Assem TG Wallertheim M HK94 4 4 4 : 1 1 
5 459 Fey, Benjamin M HK87 5 4 5 : 4 7 
6 448 Beretha, Dominik M HK87 6 5 0 : 2 9 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 446 Rae, Richard M 3083 1 3 7 : 1 6 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 360 Neunecker, Martina Team Gasser W 3084 1 5 4 : 1 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Goodson, Christopher M 3579 1 4 3 : 2 4 
2 306 Strohdeicher, Tino Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 3578 2 4 6 : 3 0 
3 99 Urbschat, Holger M 3581 3 4 9 : 1 9 
4 17 Winter, Christian M 3580 4 5 4 : 0 0 
5 359 Weinmann, Thorsten Team Gasser M 3580 5 1 : 0 3 : 0 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 31 Schmitt, Sabine W 3580 1 4 3 : 4 9 
2 16 Winter, Steffi W 3580 2 5 3 : 3 2 
3 444 Fritz, Daniela W 3577 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 421 Diederichs, Jochen M 4072 1 3 9 : 0 4 
2 20 Gröhl, Gerhard TV Ober-Olm M 4073 2 3 9 : 5 9 
3 445 Lehmann, Paul M 4075 3 4 0 : 0 3 
4 39 Andress, Christian TV Hechtsheim 1882 e.V. M 4072 4 4 4 : 5 4 
5 206 Kuhn, Andreas TG Wallertheim M 4075 5 4 7 : 1 6 
6 49 Werz, Michael Team VorWerz Torney M 4073 6 5 0 : 4 5 
7 443 Kittel, Jan M 4075 7 5 0 : 4 8 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 94 Darlington, Julia TuS 1885 Hillesheim e. V. W 4074 1 4 5 : 5 2 
2 456 Kolb, Iris TU Nieder Olm W 4072 2 5 2 : 0 0 
3 188 Dreyer, Dörte Trail-Musketiere W 4076 3 5 2 : 2 1 
4 50 Werz, Ruby Team VorWerz Torney W 4074 4 5 2 : 3 3 
5 332 Gasser, Anette Team Gasser W 4073 5 5 5 : 1 9 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Mertel, Peter Nieder-Olm M 4567 1 3 7 : 3 1 
2 330 Gasser, Max Team Gasser M 4570 2 4 0 : 3 1 
3 383 Roßa, Rene TSV Gau-Odernheim M 4571 3 4 2 : 4 4 
4 455 Drees, Rüdiger M 4567 4 4 7 : 2 1 
5 416 Wolf, Andreas M 4568 5 5 2 : 2 8 
6 279 Schnur, Bernd TG Wallertheim M 4568 6 5 2 : 3 5 
7 373 Schuler, Thomas TSV Gau-Odernheim M 4568 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
8 163 Hopp, Jürgen The Machine Undenheim M 4567 8 1 : 0 8 : 3 7 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 43 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 4567 1 5 0 : 5 6 
2 263 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 2 5 3 : 2 5 
3 430 Spreitzer, Sonya W 4567 3 5 6 : 3 3 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 72 Thuss, Oliver Gutenberg-Marathon-Club Mainz M 5064 1 4 1 : 1 8 
2 26 Oswald, Bernd LG Rheinfront M 5066 2 4 3 : 4 0 
3 77 Trittler, Gerhard TS - Kiedrich M 5063 3 4 4 : 2 0 
4 457 Mohr, Matthias TSG Schwabenheim / Selztal-W M 5065 4 4 4 : 5 7 
5 64 Trampusch, Ingo LG Framersheim M 5064 5 4 7 : 1 9 
6 307 Bauer, Martin Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 5064 6 4 7 : 4 2 
7 441 Tasch, Thomas Red Rock Runners Bad Kreuzna M 5066 7 4 7 : 4 9 
8 27 Diener, Christian LG Rheinfront M 5064 8 4 9 : 1 3 
9 160 Naunheim, Andreas TG Wallertheim M 5064 9 4 9 : 2 7 

10 46 Mohr, Heinrich Jammä Labbe M 5065 10 5 0 : 2 8 
11 460 Schäfer, Gerhard Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 5062 11 5 1 : 2 8 
12 454 Hassinger, Dieter M 5065 12 5 1 : 3 4 
13 10 Zimmermann, Kersten Nieder-Olm M 5064 13 5 1 : 4 5 
14 98 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 14 5 1 : 5 9 
15 329 Stier, Mathias Team Gasser M 5065 15 5 4 : 0 4 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 40 Scheifler, Judith LG BSN W 5063 1 4 7 : 2 5 
2 87 Köcher, Maren SC 1962 Hahnheim W 5065 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 361 Krille, Ullrich TV Sulzheim M 5559 1 4 5 : 0 1 
2 415 Sutor, Gerhard BK Nahe-Runners M 5560 2 4 7 : 4 6 
3 114 Brummer, Volker Laufrausch Südwest M 5561 3 5 1 : 1 6 
4 431 Meister, Volkmar M 5561 4 5 1 : 2 4 
5 246 Wolff, Michael TG Wallertheim M 5558 5 5 4 : 2 2 
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Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 15 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 6 5 4 : 2 6 
7 440 Tasch, Egon Red Rock Runners Bad Kreuzna M 5561 7 5 6 : 1 8 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 322 Tiedje, Corinna Team Gasser W 5559 1 5 2 : 0 2 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 308 Dr. Schuler, Frank Rennschnecken Siefersheim M 6054 1 4 5 : 1 5 
2 442 Borst, Reinhard TU Nieder Olm M 6052 2 4 6 : 2 9 
3 453 Biehl, Klaus Runnersclub Mainz M 6053 3 4 8 : 5 5 
4 412 Spemann, Romeo Team Gasser M 6056 4 5 0 : 2 7 
5 451 Mittelstädt, Siggi M 6056 5 5 0 : 5 1 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 45 Mohr, Paul TG Wallertheim M 6551 1 4 6 : 3 8 
2 276 Riedel, Gerhard TUS 06 Nackenheim M 6548 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 8 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 48 Bentz, Hans-Jürgen LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 7046 1 5 4 : 5 5 

Hauptlauf 10km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Dr. Job, Wilhelm VSV Bechenheim M 7538 1 5 6 : 3 6 
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